
PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

H
O

E L
A
N
E

H
O

E L
A
N
E

H
O

E L
A
N
E

H
O

E L
A
N
E

H
O

E L
A
N
E

H
O

E L
A
N
E

H
O

E L
A
N
E

H
O

E L
A
N
E

H
O

E L
A
N
E

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

PRESDALES DRIVE

W
A

L
T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

W
A

L
T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

W
A

L
T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

W
A

L
T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

W
A

L
T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

W
A

L
T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

W
A

L
T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

W
A

L
T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

W
A

L
T
O

N
 R

O
A

D

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

CLOSECLOSECLOSE
CLOSECLOSE
CLOSECLOSECLOSE
CLOSE

12
1 

12
3

31

19
23

29

10
5 

10
7

17
18

16

53

57
55

11

59

15

Presdales Court

33

17

M
al

tin
gs

 C
ou

rt

21

35

27

25

43

2

7

5

3

1
0

6

Works

New River Court

1 to 20

Surgery

22

7

5

PH

11

13
9

15

Works

16a

18

4

16

1

12 14

33
35

1

103

101

2

19

24

83

25

81

31

1

6

75

16

73

10

2

7

8

9

1

5

Hertford Regional College

ESS

21

17

2
9

4
a

4
b

ESS

1
8

31

SITE

East Herts Council
Wallfields
Pegs Lane
Hertford
SG13 8EQ
Tel: 01279 655261

This copy has been produced specifically for Map Control Scheme purposes only.  No further copies may be made
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map data with the permission of the controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Crown Copyright
2009 East Herts Council. LA Ref: 100018528


Address: Hoe Lane Garages, Hoe Lane, Ware, Herts, SG12 9LS

Reference: 3/11/1635/FP

Scale: 1:1250

O.S Sheet: TL3513NE

Date of Print: 11 January 2012


